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AZBOSCOC= AZ Balance of State Continuum of Care GAB= Governance Advisory Board JEDI= Justice, Equity, Diversity, Inclusion

State Holidays 2024 HMIS= Homeless Management Information System LCEH= Local Coalition to End Homelessness Sub= Subrecipient
Jan 1 New Year's Day May 27 Memorial Day Oct 14 Columbus Day Dec 25 Christmas Day
Jan 15 Martin Luther King Day Jul 4 Independence Day Nov 11 Veterans Day
Feb 19 Presidents' Day Sep 2 Labor Day Nov 28 Thanksgiving Day
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Arizona Department of Housing as United Funding Agency and Collaborative Applicant for 
AZ Balance of State Continuum of Care (AZBOSCOC)  

2024 Local Continuums/Coalitions to End Homelessness Master Calendar- 
Updated 5.7.2024 

 
Note:  Other meetings may be scheduled on an as needed basis. 

 
LCEH Meeting Schedule 

LCEH Schedule of Meetings Contact 
Apache/Navajo January, April, July, October 

The last Tuesday of the month  
Allison Hephner,  ah@cpmsaz.com  
 

Coconino Bi-monthly,  
Jan, Mar, May, July, Sept, Nov,  
Second Tuesday of the month 10:00 am-
12:00pm 

Camie Rasband, crasband@cc-az.org 
Ross Schaefer, ross@flagshelter.org 

Cochise Monthly, 3rd Wednesday at 2pm Terrance Watkins, terrancew@ccs-
soaz.org 

Gila Monthly, Fourth Thursday of each month Hannah Lynch, hlynch@gilacountyaz.gov 
Graham/Greenlee Monthly, 2nd Wednesday at 1 pm Terrance Watkins, terrancew@ccs-

soaz.org 
La Paz February April, June, August, October, 

December, Third Tuesday, 10:30 am- 
11:30 am 

Jessica Martin , jemartin@rcfbh.org 

Mohave Bi-monthly, Feb, April, June, August, 
October, December 
Second Wed. of the month 

Kelly Williams, willke@mohave.gov 

Pinal Bi-monthly, Feb, Apr, Jun, Aug, Oct, Dec 
2nd Tuesday 1:00 p.m. 

Diane Hunt diane.hunt@pinal.gov 

Santa Cruz Monthly, 4th Wednesday at 2pm Terrance Watkins, terrancew@ccs-
soaz.org 

Yavapai Bi-monthly, April, June, August, October, 
December, Third Thursday 1-3PM 

LeAnn Lawhead, 
leanne.lawhead@prescott-az.gov.  

Yuma January, March, May, July, September, 
November, 2nd Tuesday @9am 

Lucia Wilson, lwilson@achievehs.org 
Rebecca Clayton, rclayton@achievehs.org 

 

mailto:willke@mohave.gov
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